
File Name Name Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download
L210713N.ZIP Tracy Jolly tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753‐4992 18 7/9/2021 9:31
L210713N.ZIP Aaron Creasman acreasman@ipcstructure.com (828) 409‐1803 1 7/2/2021 15:02
L210713N.ZIP Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924‐8646 2 6/28/2021 8:52

DN00127.001X Aaron Creasman acreasman@ipcstructure.com (828) 409‐1803 1 7/2/2021 15:03
DN00127.EBSX Aaron Creasman acreasman@ipcstructure.com (828) 409‐1803 1 6/28/2021 15:10
DN00127.EBSX William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 2 6/28/2021 13:55
DN00127.EBSX Christopher Brittoncbritton@buckeyebridgellc.com (828) 648‐4511 1 6/23/2021 9:30
DN00127.ZIP Jennifer Russell bnicely@wilsonpc.com (615) 794‐2275 1 7/8/2021 10:53
DN00127.ZIP Danny Matthews dannym@summerstaylor.com (423) 543‐3181 1 7/6/2021 17:26
DN00127.ZIP William Newman bnewman@nhmconstructors.com (828) 670‐6652 1 6/28/2021 13:55
DN00127.ZIP Neal Meyers neal.meyers@ackbay.com (410) 342‐2216 2 6/28/2021 10:52


